Metro Waste (London) Limited
Pension Scheme as at 5 April 2014

Pension contributions received
Interest received
Less — professional fees

Decrease in scheme account

Total valuation of pensjion scheme

Fund Account

Bank balances

P lofts 29 January 2015

J Greene 29 January 2015

Executive Pension Scheme

f’s

601
- 1,801
- 1,200

77,556

77,556



